Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 3
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/24/2024
TIME: 02:12 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
Y 0052168
01/24/2024 01:32 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: Y0052168

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.14 4473
0.20 6133
0.28 8330
0.65 4550
0.85 9797
154 15834
1.76 443619
3.36 3293
2843234

%
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Area
6286
16278
44654
36014
100784
157143
2433120
48954

Area%
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55
85.6
21



